

SERVICE ESTIMATE

87648 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Ms Ho Pei Pei (He Beibei)
 BLK 121 Bukit Batok Central
 #10-451

Singapore 650121

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Ms Ho Pei Pei (He Be

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
 Inv.date. : 14/11/2022
 WIP No. . : 49689
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 97890707
 Reg.No. . : SLJ1110P
 Reg.date . : 29/11/2016
 Mileage ... : 0
 Chassis No: SALCA2AG9HH653983

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE RR BUMPER, RR LOWER COVER, REINFORCEMENT, ETC REPAIR TAILGATE	0	3000.00	0		3,000.00	S
800	TO SPRAY TAILGATE, RR BUMPER, RR LOWER COVER, ETC	0	3000.00	0		3,000.00	S
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	0	621.00	0		621.00	S
	BADGE REAR "DISCO" D	1.0 EA	215.40			215.40	S
	BADGE REAR "VERY" DS	1.0 EA	193.20			193.20	S
	BADGE OVAL REAR RR3	1.0 EA	114.70			114.70	S
	Name Plate Sport 4HS	1.0 EA	233.10			233.10	S
	BUMPER - REAR	1.0 EA	2158.90			2,158.90	S
	BUMPER - COVER	1.0 EA	774.40			774.40	S
	TOW HOOK COVER REAR	1.0 EA	42.60			42.60	S
	BUMPER NUT XF	15.0 EA	5.60			84.00	S
	REINFORCEMENT - BUMP	1.0 EA	791.30			791.30	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

87648 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Ms Ho Pei Pei (He Beibei)
 BLK 121 Bukit Batok Central
 #10-451

Singapore 650121

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Ms Ho Pei Pei (He Be

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2
 Inv.date. : 14/11/2022
 WIP No. . : 49689
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 97890707
 Reg.No. . : SLJ1110P
 Reg.date . : 29/11/2016
 Mileage .. : 0
 Chassis No: SALCA2AG9HH653983

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	BUMPER PIN EVOQUE	10.0 EA	3.50			35.00	S
	LH BRACKET - BUMPER	1.0 EA	151.50			151.50	S
	RH BRACKET - BUMPER	1.0 EA	151.50			151.50	S
	LH BRACKET - BUMPER	1.0 EA	228.90			228.90	S
	RH BRACKET - BUMPER	1.0 EA	228.90			228.90	S
	SENSOR - PARKING AID	4.0 EA	517.70			2,070.80	S
	LH LAMP - FOG - REAR	1.0 EA	447.90			447.90	S
	RH LAMP - FOG - REAR	1.0 EA	447.90			447.90	S
	LH MOULDING - REAR W	1.0 EA	403.10			403.10	S
	RH MOULDING - REAR W	1.0 EA	403.10			403.10	S

			Gross Total.	15,797.20
Labour Total	6,621.00	Net.....	15,797.20	
Parts Total	9,176.20	GST @ 7.0%	1,105.80	
Package Total	0.00	Total.....	16,903.00	
			Paid.....	0.00
			Please Pay..	16,903.00

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated